Grapevine Police Department

Status on Reported Incidents
02/20/2023 Through 02/26/2023

Police Num

2300007885
2300007941
2300007950

2300007966
2300007996
2300008006
2300008009
2300008010
2300008048
2300008068
2300008101
2300008219

2300008268
2300008287

2300008317
2300008324
2300008325
2300008338

2300008339
2300008382

2300008504

2300008523
2300008531

Date of Offense
2/20/2023 10:59:22 AM
2/20/2023 4:05:21 PM
2/20/2023 6:13:00 PM

2/20/2023 9:34:37 PM
2/21/2023 1:14:03 AM
2/21/2023 5:29:47 AM
2/21/2023 5:57:30 AM
2/21/2023 6:08:06 AM
2/21/2023 8:56:24 AM
2/21/2023 9:46:23 AM
2/21/2023 12:50:33 PM
2/22/2023 12:10:41 AM

2/22/2023 10:24:03 AM
2/22/2023 1:01:36 PM

2/22/2023 4:04:10 PM
2/22/2023 5:18:54 PM
2/22/2023 5:13:47 PM
2/22/2023 7:06:09 PM

2/22/2023 7:02:36 PM
2/23/2023 3:56:14 AM

2/23/2023 1:54:39 PM

2/23/2023 2:37:32 PM
2/23/2023 5:02:42 PM

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM

Texas Offense Code
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
THEFT OF SERVICE-DIVERT SERVICES OF

OTHERS UNDER $100
WARRANT-CITY MISD

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

IAT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTRQY)

FOUND PROPERTY
FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

WARRANT-CITY MISD

BURGLARY OF BUILDING
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

FOUND PROPERTY
INFORMATION

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO
ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)

WARRANT-CITY MISD

PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH INTIMATE VISUAL
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

Call Type
ANIMAL CALL

Location
W SH 114 FR WB

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT W SH 114 FR EB

DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC
INVESTIGATION
COMMERCIAL ALARM
FOUND PROPERTY
MEET COMPLAINANT
THEFT REPORT
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

THEFT REPORT
BMV REPORT

TRAFFIC

FOUND PROPERTY

ASSAULT REPORT
INVESTIGATION

HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT

DOMESTIC

DISTURBANCE
PRISONER PICKUP

HARASSMENT
INVESTIGATION

S MAIN ST

E NORTHWEST HWY

PONY PKWY

Case Status

Closed
Active
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By
Arrest(s)

GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD P3

N
W NORTHWEST HWY

IRA E WOODS AVE
PARK BLVD

W NORTHWEST HWY
Gerault Rd

E DALLAS RD

TIMBERLINE DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS
PKWY

N SH 26

W NORTHWEST HWY
E SH 114 EB
W SH 114 FR WB

W SH 114 FR EB
N SH 121 FR NB

1525 ARKANSAS LN

GRAND PRAIRIE
RUSTIC DR

GRAPEVINE MILLS
PKWY

Active
Closed
Closed
Active
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Active

P3

Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Closed

Closed
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Active
Municipal
Court
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Active

Active

Street No

2700
500
400

400
100
2700
1100
1007
200
900
100
600

2300
3000

1600
600
1400
600

200
1700

4200
3000
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2300008533

2300008539
2300008547

2300008573

2300008649

2300008675

2300008684

2300008695

2300008722

2300008728

2300008734

2300008735

2300008743

2300008758

2300008783

2300008792

2300008798

2300008804

2300008809

2300008822
2300008824

2300008833

2300008835

2300008843

2/23/2023 5:13:40 PM

2/23/2023 5:08:16 PM
2/23/2023 7:41:38 PM

2/23/2023 11:31:12 PM
2/24/2023 11:15:19 AM
2/24/2023 1:23:35 PM
2/24/2023 2:15:34 PM
2/24/2023 2:44:57 PM
2/24/2023 5:16:53 PM
2/24/2023 6:40:23 PM
2/24/2023 7:42:25 PM
2/24/2023 7:57:27 PM
2/24/2023 9:36:35 PM
2/25/2023 12:14:40 AM
2/25/2023 9:47:58 AM
2/25/2023 12:22:09 PM
2/25/2023 1:21:52 PM
2/25/2023 2:40:04 PM

2/25/2023 3:33:40 PM

2/25/2023 6:15:36 PM
2/25/2023 6:32:00 PM

2/25/2023 7:46:52 PM

2/25/2023 8:07:40 PM

2/25/2023 9:23:56 PM

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM

ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)

INFORMATION
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH
CONTAINER

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

ANIMAL BITE REPORT

HARASSMENT

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750
ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH

CONTAINER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY

MEMBER
FRAUD POSS/USE CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
MINOR ACCIDENT/HIT & RUN
WARRANT-CITY MISD

ANIMAL BITE REPORT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

OBSCENE DISPLAY OR DISTRIBUTION
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE

OCTOBER CT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT BASS PRO DR

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

MAJOR ACCIDENT
INVESTIGATION
ANIMAL CALL
HARASSMENT
THEFT REPORT
PCM CRIM MISC in
DOMESTIC
DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC
DOMESTIC

DISTURBANCE
FOUND PROPERTY

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT

WELFARE CHECK
ANIMAL CALL
PTHEFT THEFT in
PROGRESS

MEET COMPLAINANT
TRAFFIC

INVESTIGATION

HALL JOHNSON RD

MUSTANG DR

ERNEST DEAN PKWY

HOOD LN

WINDSOR FOREST DR

IRA E WOODS AVE
GAYLORD TRL
GLEN WOOD DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS

PKWY
STONE MYERS PKWY

BUSHONG RD

HALL JOHNSON RD

OCTOBER CT

HOOD LN

BASS PRO DR
GRAPEVINE MILLS
PKWY

WILLIAM D TATE AVE

TURNER RD
GRAPEVINE MILLS

PKWY
W GRAPEVINE MILLS

CIR
MINTERS CHAPEL RD

HALL JOHNSON RD

Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Active
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By
Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Active

Active

P3

Closed
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Closed

Active
Active

Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Active
P3

Active

Cleared By

Arrest(s)
Cleared By

Arrest(s)

1800

2400
2200

3000
1200
1500
3500
1007
1500
1800
3900
2200
1000
2100
1800
1500
2400
3000

1200

500
3000

2200

1700

2600
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2300008881

2300008882
2300008885

2300008927
2300008958

2/26/2023 2:58:56 AM

2/26/2023 3:25:09 AM
2/26/2023 4:29:54 AM

2/26/2023 1:57:08 PM
2/26/2023 7:44:36 PM

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
ANIMAL CARE/ABANDON AN ANIMAL

BURGLARY OF HABITATION
ANIMAL BITE REPORT

PI INTOXICATED PERSON N MAIN ST Cleared By
Arrest(s)
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT S MAIN ST Active
ANIMAL CALL GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD Cleared By
N Arrest(s)
BURGLARY REPORT E DALLAS RD Active

DISTURBANCE

GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD Active
N

200

800
2700

400
2700
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