Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents

02/20/2023 Through 02/26/2023

02/20/2023 111	rougn 02/26/2023					
Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300007885	2/20/2023 10:59:22 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	W SH 114 FR WB	Closed	2700
2300007941	2/20/2023 4:05:21 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	W SH 114 FR EB	Active	500
2300007950	2/20/2023 6:13:00 PM	THEFT OF SERVICE-DIVERT SERVICES OF	DISTURBANCE	S MAIN ST	Cleared By	400
		OTHERS UNDER \$100			Arrest(s)	
2300007966	2/20/2023 9:34:37 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E NORTHWEST HWY	Cleared By	400
					Arrest(s)	
2300007996	2/21/2023 1:14:03 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE	TRAFFIC	PONY PKWY	Cleared By	100
		IAT			Arrest(s)	
2300008006	2/21/2023 5:29:47 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD	P3	2700
2300008009	2/21/2023 5:57:30 AM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (DAMAGE/DESTROY)	COMMERCIAL ALARM	W NORTHWEST HWY	Active	1100
2300008010	2/21/2023 6:08:06 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	IRA E WOODS AVE	Closed	1007
2300008048	2/21/2023 8:56:24 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	MEET COMPLAINANT	PARK BLVD	Closed	200
2300008068	2/21/2023 9:46:23 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	W NORTHWEST HWY	Active	900
2300008101	2/21/2023 12:50:33 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	Gerault Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300008219	2/22/2023 12:10:41 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	E DALLAS RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	600
2300008268	2/22/2023 10:24:03 AM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	THEFT REPORT	TIMBERLINE DR	Active	2300
2300008287	2/22/2023 1:01:36 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	P3	3000
2300008317	2/22/2023 4:04:10 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	N SH 26	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300008324	2/22/2023 5:18:54 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	W NORTHWEST HWY	Closed	600
2300008325	2/22/2023 5:13:47 PM	INFORMATION	ASSAULT REPORT	E SH 114 EB	Closed	1400
2300008338	2/22/2023 7:06:09 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	W SH 114 FR WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	600
2300008339	2/22/2023 7:02:36 PM	ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	W SH 114 FR EB	Active	200
2300008382	2/23/2023 3:56:14 AM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC	N SH 121 FR NB	Municipal	1700
			DISTURBANCE		Court	
2300008504	2/23/2023 1:54:39 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	PRISONER PICKUP	1525 ARKANSAS LN	Cleared By	
				GRAND PRAIRIE	Arrest(s)	
2300008523	2/23/2023 2:37:32 PM	PUBLISH/THREAT TO PUBLISH INTIMATE VISUAL	HARASSMENT	RUSTIC DR	Active	4200
2300008531	2/23/2023 5:02:42 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	INVESTIGATION	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3000

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM Page 1 of 3

2300008533	2/23/2023 5:13:40 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	OCTOBER CT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1800
2300008539	2/23/2023 5:08:16 PM	INFORMATION	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO DR	Active	2400
2300008547	2/23/2023 7:41:38 PM	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF TEMPORARY TAG	TRAFFIC	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2300008573	2/23/2023 11:31:12 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER	TRAFFIC	MUSTANG DR	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2300008649	2/24/2023 11:15:19 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	MAJOR ACCIDENT	ERNEST DEAN PKWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1200
2300008675	2/24/2023 1:23:35 PM	UNL CARRYING WEAPON	INVESTIGATION	HOOD LN	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1500
2300008684	2/24/2023 2:15:34 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	WINDSOR FOREST DR	Active	3500
2300008695	2/24/2023 2:44:57 PM	HARASSMENT	HARASSMENT	IRA E WOODS AVE	Active	1007
2300008722	2/24/2023 5:16:53 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	THEFT REPORT	GAYLORD TRL	P3	1500
2300008728	2/24/2023 6:40:23 PM	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$100<\$750	PCM CRIM MISC in	GLEN WOOD DR	Closed	1800
2300008734	2/24/2023 7:42:25 PM	ASSAULT- FAMILY VIOLENCE (CLASS C)	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	GRAPEVINE MILLS	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3900
2300008735	2/24/2023 7:57:27 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	TRAFFIC	STONE MYERS PKWY	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2200
2300008743	2/24/2023 9:36:35 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	BUSHONG RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1000
2300008758	2/25/2023 12:14:40 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED/OPEN ALCH	TRAFFIC	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2100
2300008783	2/25/2023 9:47:58 AM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	OCTOBER CT	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1800
2300008792	2/25/2023 12:22:09 PM	FRAUD POSS/USE CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD	FOUND PROPERTY	HOOD LN	Closed	1500
2300008798	2/25/2023 1:21:52 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO DR	Active	2400
2300008804	2/25/2023 2:40:04 PM	MINOR ACCIDENT/HIT & RUN	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3000
2300008809	2/25/2023 3:33:40 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	WELFARE CHECK	WILLIAM D TATE AVE	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1200
2300008822	2/25/2023 6:15:36 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	TURNER RD	Active	500
2300008824	2/25/2023 6:32:00 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS	Р3	3000
2300008833	2/25/2023 7:46:52 PM	OBSCENE DISPLAY OR DISTRIBUTION	MEET COMPLAINANT	W GRAPEVINE MILLS	Active	2200
2300008835	2/25/2023 8:07:40 PM	POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G	TRAFFIC	MINTERS CHAPEL RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1700
2300008843	2/25/2023 9:23:56 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	INVESTIGATION	HALL JOHNSON RD	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2600

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM Page 2 of 3

2300008881	2/26/2023 2:58:56 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	N MAIN ST	Cleared By	200
					Arrest(s)	
2300008882	2/26/2023 3:25:09 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	S MAIN ST	Active	800
2300008885	2/26/2023 4:29:54 AM	ANIMAL CARE/ABANDON AN ANIMAL	ANIMAL CALL	GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD	Cleared By	2700
				N	Arrest(s)	
2300008927	2/26/2023 1:57:08 PM	BURGLARY OF HABITATION	BURGLARY REPORT	E DALLAS RD	Active	400
2300008958	2/26/2023 7:44:36 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	DISTURBANCE	GRAPEVINE MILLS BLVD	Active	2700
				N		

Printed on 2/28/2023 5:24:58 PM Page 3 of 3